IP55 AIR CONDITIONER
FOR DATA RACKS
FEATURES
 INSIDE AN IP65 RACK ON 46 DEGREE DAY
pssdistributors.com.au  | 1300 882 447
Protect your critical equipment with
high-efficiency cooling. Designed for
outdoor communication cabinets,
Redback Rack 800W air conditioners
offer powerful performance.
 9 IP55
 9 Digital control
 9 Reliable operation
 9 Can use two in redundancy in extreme
heat conditions
SCAN / CLICK
FOR MORE DETAILS
Model CC-AC800-C
Cooling Capacity 800W
Power consumption 300W
Power Supply 230V/50Hz
Range of Working Temperature -40 ~+55 Degrees C
Running Current  1.4A
Starting Current 5.6A
Refrigerant Type R134a
IP Level IP55
Noise Level 60dB
Ambient Set Temperature  20-40 Degrees C
Temperature Control Mode  Digital display thermostat
Installation  Door mounted (embedding slighted)
Power Supply Connection Three-core conductor(2-5m long)
Color  Electrostatic coating (RAL7035)
Dimension (HxWxD) 550x320x170mm
Dimension With Flange (WxDxH) 582x352x170mm
Weight (Kg) 17
pssdistributors.com.au  | 1300 882 447
SPECIFICATIONS
STRUCTURE